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1 650 MUHARREM BİLİR VAN F 15.08.2004 4:56 1

2 70 ALİ GEZER ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 5:06 2

3 270 BÜLENT DİNCER GAZİANTEP T 03.01.2004 5:10 3

4 681 MUTTALİP BOZDAĞ AKSARAY T 31.07.2004 5:10 4

5 122 RECEP KENBER BİNGÖL T 01.01.2004 5:13 5

6 123 ABDULMECİT AÇAN BİNGÖL T 01.01.2004 5:16 6

7 410 GÜRKAN UTANÇ KOCAELİ T 27.12.2004 5:18 7

8 272 MÜSLÜM YİĞİT GAZİANTEP T 05.01.2004 5:20 8

9 720 ESAT TURAN BATMAN T 10.02.2004 5:23 9

10 610 HASAN GEDİKLİ TRABZON T 28.08.2004 5:24 10

11 43 MİLKAN IŞIK AĞRI T 01.01.2004 5:24 11

12 680 CEBRAİL AĞIL AKSARAY T 17.07.2004 5:25 12

13 120 ÖMER YILDIRIM BİNGÖL T 01.01.2004 5:25 13

14 300 NURULLAH KAVAL HAKKARİ T 26.11.2004 5:26 14

15 343 EMİRCAN ŞENER İSTANBUL T 19.07.2004 5:27 15

16 271 ALİCAN POLAT GAZİANTEP T 04.01.2004 5:28 16

17 62 ANILCAN DEMİR ANKARA T 24.09.2004 5:28 17

18 500 MURATCAN AKTEPE NEVŞEHİR F 19.02.2004 5:28 18

19 414 REİS ÖZCAKAN KOCAELİ T 01.01.2005 5:30 19

20 722 HAYRETTİN YILDIZ BATMAN T 04.05.2004 - 20

21 251 ÖMER FARUK BOZDAĞ ERZURUM T 01.09.2004 - 21

22 630 HALİL TEKİN ŞANLIURFA T 05.01.2004 - 22

23 551 ENES GÜLER SAMSUN T 27.03.2004 - 23

24 682 MUHAMMET PİŞKİN AKSARAY T 20.06.2004 - 24

25 250 İBRAHİM YILMAZ ERZURUM T 23.11.2004 - 25

26 252 EYÜP POLAT ERZURUM T 01.01.2004 - 26

27 41 SERKAN BOZTEPE AĞRI T 22.08.2004 - 27

28 723 RIDVAN TUFAN BATMAN T 01.01.2004 - 28

29 752 OKAN YILMAZ ARDAHAN T 20.09.2004 - 29

30 660 MUSTAFA KENAN GÜNGÖR YOZGAT T 28.02.2004 - 30

31 413 MEHMET CUMHUR CAN ÖZTÜRK KOCAELİ T 01.01.2004 - 31

32 160 YASİN YILMAZ BURSA T 15.04.2004 - 32

33 273 ÖMERÇELİK GAZİANTEP T 06.01.2004 - 33

34 631 İBRAHİM OĞLAK ŞANLIURFA T 15.02.2005 - 34

35 90 AHMET ÇAVUŞ USANMAZ AYDIN T 01.01.2004 - 35

36 312 BERAT KARA HATAY T 15.02.2004 - 36

37 310 ABİDİN GENÇOĞLU HATAY T 10.02.2004 - 37

38 42 SİNAN GÖKBAKAN AĞRI T 27.08.2004 - 38

39 311 SELMAN ATEŞ HATAY T 26.02.2004 - 39

40 761 NURULLAH İŞGE IĞDIR T 11.06.2004 - 40
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41 301 SEMİH KAZANDIOĞLU HAKKARİ T 10.10.2004 - 41

42 162 YAKUP KARAASLAN BURSA T 20.05.2004 - 42

43 320 RAMAZAN EMRE ÖNDER ISPARTA T 01.01.2005 - 43

44 22 AHMET BARAN İRMAK ADIYAMAN T 08.07.2005 - 44

45 780 RECEP ÇELİKBİLEK KARABÜK T 18.01.2004 - 45

46 380 ERDAL İBRAHİM DİLEKÇİ KAYSERİ T 02.01.2004 - 46

47 61 ÇAĞLAR KOÇ ANKARA T 23.07.2004 - 47

48 552 ŞAHİNCAN ATAY SAMSUN T 06.07.2004 - 48

49 683 YILDIRAY BOZDAĞ AKSARAY T 31.07.2004 - 49

50 161 BEYTULLAH TURGUT BURSA T 01.01.2004 - 50

51 721 EMİN ÖZDEMİR BATMAN T 30.09.2004 - 51

52 72 YASİN HACI İBRAHİMOĞLU ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 - 52

53 383 BAHRİ DOĞRU KAYSERİ T 02.07.2004 - 53

54 632 AHMET TİMUÇİN ŞANLIURFA T 11.02.2004 - 54

55 783 SALİH KABAKELOĞLU KARABÜK T 22.03.2004 - 55

56 661 ARSLAN ŞİMŞEK YOZGAT T 22.05.2004 - 56

57 781 BERK CAN DEMİRTAŞ KARABÜK T 31.08.2005 - 57

58 763 ÖMER ÖZSULAR IĞDIR T 21.04.2004 - 58

59 344 EYÜP YETKİN İSTANBUL T 28.06.2005 - 59

60 553 SAMET KILIÇ SAMSUN T 01.06.2004 - 60

61 762 Yusuf ÖZTÜRK IĞDIR T 01.03.2005 - 61

62 260 AHMET KELEK ESKİŞEHİR T 02.01.2004 - 62

63 71 MUHAMMET ÜNAL ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 - 63

64 163 MERTCAN DİNÇER BURSA T 06.02.2005 - 64

65 662 M.SAMED SUNGUR YOZGAT T 24.10.2004 - 65

66 73 EMRE ŞENCAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2005 - 66

67 323 YILDIRAY KILAVUZ ISPARTA T 11.06.2004 - 67

68 263 DİYAR ALTUN ESKİŞEHİR T 01.09.2004 - 68

69 23 MUHAMMED FERHAT POLAT ADIYAMAN T 03.05.2005 - 69

70 142 MERT SARIER BOLU T 14.08.2004 - 70

71 612 HASAN ALİŞEN TRABZON T 27.01.2004 - 71

72 261 FERHAT TAŞDEMİR ESKİŞEHİR T 20.02.2004 - 72

73 140 ADEM CAN YILMAZ BOLU T 06.02.2005 - 73

74 633 SABRİ ORHAN ŞANLIURFA T 30.09.2004 - 74

75 63 ONUR HORUZ ANKARA T 28.01.2004 - 75

76 663 YUSUF ERGÖL YOZGAT T 31.01.2005 - 76

77 141 TUNAHAN ÖZECİK BOLU T 20.04.2004 - 77

78 381 OĞUZHAN ÖZTÜRK KAYSERİ T 01.01.2004 - 78

79 21 RAMAZAN ELBASAN ADIYAMAN T 09.05.2004 - 79

80 341 İLHAN ERDOĞAN İSTANBUL T 01.01.2004 - 80

81 24 AHMET KAYA ADIYAMAN T 04.02.2004 - 81

82 64 ASLAN ÇALIŞKAN ANKARA T 25.01.2004 - 82

83 313 MEHMET YUSUF ARSLAN HATAY T 26.10.2004 - 83

84 143 YUSUFCAN BOZDEMİR BOLU T 01.02.2004 - 84

85 613 EMRAH ARSLAN TRABZON T 02.02.2005 - 85

86 93 ÜMİT TÜRKÖZ AYDIN T 29.09.2004 - 86

87 751 HALİT ÖZEN ARDAHAN T 02.03.2004 - 87
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88 611 BURAK BARAN YAY TRABZON T 12.02.2004 - 88

89 92 FURKAN DEMİR AYDIN T 06.05.2005 - 89

90 382 MEHMET YAVUZ KAYSERİ T 20.08.2005 - 90

91 44 HÜSEYİN KORKUT AĞRI T 24.10.2005 - 91

92 303 YUSUF ÇİFTÇİ HAKKARİ T 20.04.2004 - 92

93 760 Zorbey ETRECİ IĞDIR T 01.11.2004 - 93

94 302 AYAZ ERDOĞAN HAKKARİ T 04.06.2004 - 94

95 753 MEHMET AKİF BEŞKAYA ARDAHAN T 05.09.2005 - 95

- 782 MUTLU UZUN KARABÜK T 20.12.2005 DNF

- 262 HAMDULLAH AKBULUT ESKİŞEHİR T 01.01.2004 DNF

- 550 İHSAN ÇAVUŞ SAMSUN T 26.01.2004 DNF

- 91 İSMAİL EFE DURMUŞ AYDIN T 22.04.2005 DNF

- 121 ŞİYAR ÇELİKER BİNGÖL T 15.09.2004 DNF

- 342 HATİP ÖZTÜRK İSTANBUL T 05.05.2004 DNF

- 321 MUHAMMED FURKAN AKKAYA ISPARTA T 15.05.2004 DNS

- 322 SÜLEYMAN ÇELİK ISPARTA T 04.02.2004 DNS

- 480 FURKAN BAŞER MUĞLA F 01.01.2004 DNS
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120 ÖMER YILDIRIM 5:25 13

121 ŞİYAR ÇELİKER DNF -

1 BİNGÖL 122 RECEP KENBER 5:13 5 24
123 ABDULMECİT AÇAN 5:16 6

270 BÜLENT DİNCER 5:10 3

271 ALİCAN POLAT 5:28 16

2 GAZİANTEP 272 MÜSLÜM YİĞİT 5:20 8 27
273 ÖMERÇELİK - 33

680 CEBRAİL AĞIL 5:25 12

681 MUTTALİP BOZDAĞ 5:10 4

3 AKSARAY 682 MUHAMMET PİŞKİN - 24 40
683 YILDIRAY BOZDAĞ - 49

720 ESAT TURAN 5:23 9

721 EMİN ÖZDEMİR - 51

4 BATMAN 722 HAYRETTİN YILDIZ - 20 57
723 RIDVAN TUFAN - 28

410 GÜRKAN UTANÇ 5:18 7

413 MEHMET CUMHUR CAN ÖZTÜRK - 31

5 KOCAELİ 414 REİS ÖZCAKAN 5:30 19 57
- - -

250 İBRAHİM YILMAZ - 25

251 ÖMER FARUK BOZDAĞ - 21

6 ERZURUM 252 EYÜP POLAT - 26 72
- - -

41 SERKAN BOZTEPE - 27

42 SİNAN GÖKBAKAN - 38

7 AĞRI 43 MİLKAN IŞIK 5:24 11 76
44 HÜSEYİN KORKUT - 91

630 HALİL TEKİN - 22

631 İBRAHİM OĞLAK - 34

8 ŞANLIURFA 632 AHMET TİMUÇİN - 54 110
633 SABRİ ORHAN - 74

310 ABİDİN GENÇOĞLU - 37

311 SELMAN ATEŞ - 39

9 HATAY 312 BERAT KARA - 36 112
313 MEHMET YUSUF ARSLAN - 83

70 ALİ GEZER 5:06 2

71 MUHAMMET ÜNAL - 63

10 ANTALYA 72 YASİN HACI İBRAHİMOĞLU - 52 117

73 EMRE ŞENCAN - 66

160 YASİN YILMAZ - 32

161 BEYTULLAH TURGUT - 50

11 BURSA 162 YAKUP KARAASLAN - 42 124
163 MERTCAN DİNÇER - 64

550 İHSAN ÇAVUŞ DNF -

551 ENES GÜLER - 23

12 SAMSUN 552 ŞAHİNCAN ATAY - 48 131
553 SAMET KILIÇ - 60
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61 ÇAĞLAR KOÇ - 47

62 ANILCAN DEMİR 5:28 17

13 ANKARA 63 ONUR HORUZ - 75 139
64 ASLAN ÇALIŞKAN - 82

300 NURULLAH KAVAL 5:26 14

301 SEMİH KAZANDIOĞLU - 41

14 HAKKARİ 302 AYAZ ERDOĞAN - 94 147
303 YUSUF ÇİFTÇİ - 92

660 MUSTAFA KENAN GÜNGÖR - 30

661 ARSLAN ŞİMŞEK - 56

15 YOZGAT 662 M.SAMED SUNGUR - 65 151
663 YUSUF ERGÖL - 76

341 İLHAN ERDOĞAN - 80

342 HATİP ÖZTÜRK DNF -

16 İSTANBUL 343 EMİRCAN ŞENER 5:27 15 154
344 EYÜP YETKİN - 59

780 RECEP ÇELİKBİLEK - 45

781 BERK CAN DEMİRTAŞ - 57

17 KARABÜK 782 MUTLU UZUN DNF - 157
783 SALİH KABAKELOĞLU - 55

760 Zorbey ETRECİ - 93

761 NURULLAH İŞGE - 40

18 IĞDIR 762 Yusuf ÖZTÜRK - 61 159
763 ÖMER ÖZSULAR - 58

610 HASAN GEDİKLİ 5:24 10

611 BURAK BARAN YAY - 88

19 TRABZON 612 HASAN ALİŞEN - 71 166
613 EMRAH ARSLAN - 85

380 ERDAL İBRAHİM DİLEKÇİ - 46

381 OĞUZHAN ÖZTÜRK - 78

20 KAYSERİ 382 MEHMET YAVUZ - 90 177
383 BAHRİ DOĞRU - 53

21 RAMAZAN ELBASAN - 79

22 AHMET BARAN İRMAK - 44

21 ADIYAMAN 23 MUHAMMED FERHAT POLAT - 69 192

24 AHMET KAYA - 81

260 AHMET KELEK - 62

261 FERHAT TAŞDEMİR - 72

22 ESKİŞEHİR 262 HAMDULLAH AKBULUT DNF - 202
263 DİYAR ALTUN - 68

90 AHMET ÇAVUŞ USANMAZ - 35

91 İSMAİL EFE DURMUŞ DNF -

23 AYDIN 92 FURKAN DEMİR - 89 210

93 ÜMİT TÜRKÖZ - 86

751 HALİT ÖZEN - 87

752 OKAN YILMAZ - 29

24 ARDAHAN 753 MEHMET AKİF BEŞKAYA - 95 211
- - -

140 ADEM CAN YILMAZ - 73

141 TUNAHAN ÖZECİK - 77

25 BOLU 142 MERT SARIER - 70 220
143 YUSUFCAN BOZDEMİR - 84

320 RAMAZAN EMRE ÖNDER - 43

321 MUHAMMED FURKAN AKKAYA DNS -

1026 ISPARTA 322 SÜLEYMAN ÇELİK DNS - DQ
323 YILDIRAY KILAVUZ - 67


